PORTWEST

TM312 - TTMC Long Sleeve Polo
Collection: TTMC - W17

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: EzeeCool: 100% Polyester Pin Mesh, 150g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body warm, cool and dry
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TM3120RRS
TM3120RRM
TM3120RRL
TM3120RRXL
TM3120RRXXL
TM3120RRXXXL
TM3120RR4XL
TM3120RR5XL
TM3120RR7XL
TM3120RRIXL

=B

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990

EAN13

5036108341122
5036108341115
5036108341108
5036108341139
5036108341146
5036108341153
5036108341092
5036108375165
5036108375172
5036108375189

GTIN/DUN14

15036108829849
15036108829832
15036108829825
15036108829856
15036108829863
15036108829870
15036108829818
15036108859648
15036108859655
15036108859662




